
Nationalteam Challenge Combined

FINAL RESULTS
Austria Climbing Summer Series

Nationalteam Challenge, Stand 09.08.2020Combined

Result Service Austria Climbing | Kletterverband Österreich
by [db]netsoft

28.3.2026 3:071 / 2

Damen Bou 1 Bou 2 Speed 1 Speed 2 Lead 1 Lead 2

Rank Name YoB Club State Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Points

1 PILZ Jessica 1996 ÖAV Haag NÖ 65 3 80 2 65 3 65 3 100 1 80 2 8

2 HAMMELMÜLLER Eva Maria 2000 ÖAV Haag NÖ 80 2 65 3 55 4 55 4 51 5 55 4 252

3 STÖCKLER Laura 1999 ÖAV Haag NÖ 40 8 14 19 80 2 80 2 20 16 26 13 11830

4 LETTNER Sandra 2001 ÖAV Vöcklabruck OÖ 51 5 55 4 37 9 51 5 43 7 37 9 14112

5 FISER Julia 1997 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 22 15 51 5 22 15 22 15 65 3 65 3 32448

6 WARENSKI Emilia 2004 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 47 6 43 7 26 13 26 13 55 4 55 4 38115

7 KEMPF Lea 2004 ÖAV Egg VLBG 43 7 47 6 51 5 40 8 40 8 34 10 40320

8 PÖTZI Mattea 2000 ÖAV Villach KNT 55 4 37 9 24 14 28 12 47 6 47 6 72000

9 SCHOIBL Celina 2001 NFÖ Salzburg SLBG 31 11 34 10 47 6 37 9 31 11 31 11 204120

10 RAUTH Jana 2002 ÖAV Imst-Oberland TIR 34 10 24 14 34 10 47 6 26 13 20 16 457600

11 STERRER Franziska 1998 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ 28 12 40 8 28 12 34 10 28 12 24 14 554400

12 TABERNIG Emma 2004 ÖAV Bludenz VLBG 26 13 28 12 31 11 31 11 24 14 40 8 588060

13 LOTZ Julia 2003 ÖAV Hohe Munde TIR 14 19 22 15 43 7 24 14 22 15 22 15 1617408
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28.3.2026 3:072 / 2

Herren Bou 1 Bou 2 Speed 1 Speed 2 Lead 1 Lead 2

Rank Name YoB Club State Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Pts. Rk Points

1 SCHUBERT Jakob 1990 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 100 1 80 2 55 4 55 4 100 1 100 1 18

2 PARMA Georg 1997 NFÖ Eichgraben NÖ 43 7 100 1 31 11 40 8 80 2 65 3 756

3 POSCH Jan-Luca 1998 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 37 9 40 8 65 3 51 5 40 8 43 7 3200

4 HOFHERR Johannes 2002 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG 40 8 26 13 47 6 43 7 51 5 51 5 9216

5 PLANGGER Tobias 2001 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 18 17 20 16 80 2 100 1 20 16 24 14 12100

6 SCHERZ Stefan 2001 NFÖ Neunkirchen NÖ 51 5 37 9 34 10 31 11 65 3 34 10 12960

7 ZINSLER David 2004 NFÖ Wien W 34 10 43 7 43 7 47 6 24 14 26 13 32400

8 BOGESCHDORFER Lawrence 2002 NFÖ Vöcklabruck OÖ 24 14 31 11 40 8 80 2 22 15 24 14 64800

9 HOFHERR Andreas 2003 ÖAV Feldkirch VLBG 26 13 28 12 28 12 28 12 26 13 37 9 224000

10 BRÄUER Christoph 2003 ÖAV Steyr OÖ 28 12 22 15 26 13 26 13 34 10 31 11 320166

11 KIRCHMAIR Robin 2004 ÖAV Innsbruck TIR 22 15 18 17 37 9 37 9 28 12 24 14 431200




